Product Overview
Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
CT-200
CT-300
CT-400
Current or

Via Karl Ludwig von Bruck 32
34144 - Trieste (TS)
Italy
i n f o @ c a e n e l s . c o m
PS1215I – PS1215V
Low-Noise Power Supplies
<
Status LED and signal
0-FLUCS  Closed–Loop Technology
The PS1215 models are designed for
optimal operation for the CAEN ELS
0-FLUCS current transducers.
Ordering Code Acronym Description
WCT200XAAAAA CT-200 200 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT200VXAAAA CT-200V 200 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT300XAAAAA CT-300 300 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT300VXAAAA CT-300V 300 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT400XAAAAA CT-400 400 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT400VXAAAA CT-400V 400 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
Technical Specifications CT-200 CT-300 CT-400
Current Transform Ratio - N 1:1000 1:1500 1:2000
Maximum DC Primary Current - IP(DC) ±200 A ±300 A ±400 A
Maximum RMS Primary Current - IP(RMS) 141 A 212 A 283 A